MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Panelgard™
334 PTFE Plus
Cartridge Filters
High-flow PTFE cartridge filters
Panelgard™ 334 PTFE Plus cartridge filters are designed to filter
process fluids in the microelectronics industry. Constructed of
a PTFE pleated membrane with polypropylene supports, these

131.5 mm
(5.18”)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Panelgard 334 PTFE Plus Cartridge Filters: part number
PY             R       10         1P
Retention rating
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Code
R	=	AS568-334 O-ring
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
T	=	E-FKM
Quantity
1P	=	1/pack
Length
10 = 10"
Form Factor
0	=	PTFE-HP (hydrophilic)
E	=	PTFE (hydrophobic)